



MFL India Limited

CIN: L63040DL1981PLC012730

Contact No +91-11-32076767

E-Mail: helpdesk@mflindia.in

Website: www.mflindia.co.in

MFL/BSE/BM/2021-22

Date: 19.11.2021

To
The Dy. General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001

Subject: Intimation for Published Financial Result in the News Paper for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021

Ref.: Scrip Code No. 526622

Dear Sir,

Please find attached herewith News Paper clipping for published Financial Result for the quarter ended year ended 30th September, 2021 in Financial Express (English) on dated 14th November, 2021 for your kind information and record.

Kindly acknowledge the above and take on record.

For MFL India Limited

MFL India Limited

Name- Anil Thukral

Designation- Managing Director

DIN: 01168540

Address: H. No. G 504, Park View City,
Sector 48 Gurgaon 122001 Haryana

Registered & Corporate Office:

UG09, Well King Towers.94 #MainMarket.Patparganj.Mayur
Vihar Phase-I, East Delhi.Delhi-110091, India

MFL INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Off: 94/4, UG-F, UG-9, Village-Patparganj, Delhi-110091
E-mail id: helpdesk@mflindia.in, website: www.mflindia.co.in CIN: L63040DL1981PLC012730, Ph. No. 011-32076767

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Figures in Rs.)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	June 30,2021 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
I.	INCOMES						
	Revenue From Operations	13173229	6721677	22021775	19894906	45417939	164900939
	Other Income	-	43	0	43	2795.00	477,415
	i) Total Income	13,173,229	6,721,720	22,021,775	19,894,949	45,420,734.00	165,378,354
II.	EXPENSES						
	Operating expenses	-	-	1476578	-	1476578.00	65,798,324
	Purchase of stock in trade	5,831,381	8,132,599	14028565	13,963,980	28612232.00	57,279,011
	Employee benefits expense	332,000	-	225000	332,000	450000.00	1,012,000
	Changes in Inventory of Finished Goods	7,023,180	-1,636,749	6005300	5,386,431	14194474.00	8,840,519
	Finance costs	57	-	0	57	0.00	1,671
	Depreciation and amortization expense	-	-	1242.00	-	6966.00	5,724
	Loss on Sale of Fixed Assets	-	-	0.00	-	0.00	-
	Other expenses	495,297	730,422	229625	1,225,720	330962.00	2,002,335
	ii) Total Expenses	13,681,915	7,226,272	21,966,310	20,908,188	45,071,212.00	134,939,584
III.	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax (i-ii)	(508,686)	(504,552)	55,465	-1,013,239	34,952.00	30,438,770
IV.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
V.	Profit/(loss) before tax (III-IV)	(508,686)	(504,552)	55,465	-1,013,239	34,952.00	30,438,770
VI.	Tax expense:						
	iii) Current tax	-	-	-	-	0.00	-
	iv) Deferred tax	-	-	-	-	0.00	-
	v) Tax paid/adjustment made for earlier years	-	-	-	-	0.00	-560,529
VII.	Profit/(loss) for the period (V-VI)	(508,686)	(504,552)	55,465	-1,013,239	34,952.00	30,999,299
VIII.	Other Comprehensive Income						
	A.(i) Items that will not be reclassified to P&L	-	-	-	-	0.00	-
	(ii) Income Tax Relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss A/c	-	-	-	-	0.00	-
	B.(i) Items that will be reclassified to P&L	-	-	0	-	0.00	-
	(ii) Income Tax Relating to items that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss A/c	-	-	0	-	0.00	-
IX.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (VII+VIII)	(508,686)	(504,552)	55,465	-1,013,239	34,952.00	30,999,299
X.	Earnings per equity share (for continuing operation):						
	(1) Basic	(0.00)	(0.00)	0.00	(0.00)	0.00	0
	(2) Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	0.00	(0.00)	0.00	0

Note:
1. The above unaudited financial results reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting as on 13th November, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter/year ended Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half year ended financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and of the Company i.e. www.mflindia.co.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
For MFL India Limited
Sd/- Anil Thakral Managing Director DIN 01168540
Sd/- Syed Zameer Ullah Director DIN 07486691
For V K Sehgal & Associates (Chartered Accountants) Firm's R. No. 011519N Sd/- CA Anuj Maheshwari Partner M.No. 096530

indianexpress.com



I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

AXIS BANK LTD. POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of **AXIS BANK LTD.**, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise or power conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule-9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand notice under section 13(2) of the said Act. The borrower/s mentioned herein below having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/s mentioned here in above in particular and to the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers confer on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with the rule of the said Rules. The borrower/s mentioned here in above in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the said property and any dealings with the said property will be subject to the mortgage of **AXIS BANK LTD.** for an amount together with further interest incidental expenses, costs, charges, etc. on the amount mentioned against each amount herein below. The Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower (s)/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantor(s) attention is invited to provisions of sub-section(8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

Name of the Borrowers/Guarantors/Address **Description of the charged/ Mortgaged Property** **Amt. Due as per demand notice Date-Demand notice Possession Date-**

Amit Chaturvedi (Borrower) S/o A.C. Chaturvedi, R/o 1. Flat No-407 Bibhab Heights Gailana Nirbhay Nagar Agra U.P.-282007, R/o 2. C/o M/s RELCO India, Gate No-1 Popular Cycle Compound Bodla Bichpuri Road Agra U.P.-282007, Anjali Chaturvedi (Co-Borrower) W/o Amit Chaturvedi R/o Flat No-407 Bibhab Heights Gailana Nirbhay Nagar Agra U.P.-282007. **All Such Pieces or Parcels of a Diverted Land/property, Admeasuring Area 141.82 Sq.mt, Situated at Flat No-407, 4th Floor, Bibhab Heights Gailana Nirbhay Nagar Agra, U.P. + interest from 02.09.2021 & other expenses 06.09.2021 & 11.11.2021** **Rs.14,98,739.00 Rs.14,36,780.00 Rs.7,67,263.00 & Rs. 4,29,819**

Date: 14.11.2021 Authorized Officer, Axis Bank Ltd.

MERCATOR LIMITED

CIN: L63090MH1983PLC0314116
Regd. Office: 83-87, 8th Floor, Mittal Tower, B-wing, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021.
Tel.: +91 22 66373333; Fax: +91 22 66373344
Email: secretarial@mercator.co.in Website: www.mercator.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year Ended September 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		For Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	-	110.30	-	224.93	373.78
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.35	(71.84)	(15.66)	(135.22)	(304.09)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.35	(71.84)	(15.66)	(135.22)	(304.09)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.35	(73.27)	(14.53)	(138.78)	(319.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	3.35	(73.27)	(14.53)	(138.78)	(319.67)
6	Equity Share Capital	30.25	30.25	30.25	30.25	30.25
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	(1,399.30)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)	0.11	(2.50)	(0.48)	(4.77)	(10.98)
	Basic					
	Diluted					

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 as approved in the meeting held on Friday, November 12, 2021. The same is available on website of the company www.mercator.co.in and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.
2. Previous period year's figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever necessary to confirm with the current accounting treatment.
3. A Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the Company vide an order dated Feb 08, 2021 of NCLT Mumbai Branch under the provisions of IBC. Mr. Girish Juneja, has been appointed as the Resolution Professional (RP) by the Committee of Creditors (CoC). There are 24 subsidiaries of the Company. The responsibility towards preparation and presentation of subsidiary financials is that of the respective management, since the subsidiaries are separate legal entities. The RP has taken on record the said statement of Consolidated Financial results in good faith and only to the limited extent of discharging the powers of the Board of Directors of the Company which has been conferred upon him in terms of provision of Section 17 of the Code.
4. Key Standalone Financial information is given below:

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		For Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	-	3.35	-	3.35	6.85
2	Profit before tax	4.64	(40.52)	4.54	(86.80)	(203.77)
3	Net Profit after tax	4.64	(40.52)	5.66	(86.80)	(213.12)

Taken on Record For Mercator Ltd.
Sd/- Girish Siriram Juneja Resolution Professional (IBBIPA-001/PP-00999/2017-2018/11646)

Place : Mumbai
Date: November 12, 2021

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED

CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199
Regd. Office: Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartments, No.16, Anul Theson Street, Palanirajay Udayar Nagar, Lawspet, Pondicherry - 605008
Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801 | Email:esl@eastcoaststeel.com

Extract Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Six Months Ended 30 September 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year		Year Ended	
		30 Sept. 21 (Unaudited)	30 June 21 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 21 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 20 (Unaudited)	31 March 21 (Audited)	31 March 20 (Audited)
1	Total Income (Net)	23.16	24.62	0.08	47.78	0.08	4,249.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(0.30)	12.93	(50.68)	12.63	(95.38)	4,050.76
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	(0.30)	12.93	(50.68)	12.63	(95.38)	4,050.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	(3.44)	8.00	(50.68)	4.56	(95.38)	3,522.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(3.65)	7.79	(50.12)	4.14	(94.27)	3,521.82
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	1,356.15
8	Earning per share (EPS) Face Value of Rs.10/- each (not annualised)	(0.06)	0.15	(0.94)	0.08	(1.77)	65.28
	(i) Basic EPS						65.28
	(ii) Diluted EPS						65.28

Notes:
1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.
3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13 November 2021.

For Eastcoast Steel Limited
Prithviraj S. Parikh Director (DIN: 00106727)

SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L51909MH1983PLC166605
Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021,
Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website: www.saraswaticommercial.com; Email: saraswati.investor@gcvl.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021

(Rs in Lakhs except Sr. No.6)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended
		Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)
1)	Total Income	6,653.45	2,044.45	8,670.97	6,653.40	2,044.45	8,670.87
2)	Net profit before Tax #	6,569.49	1,921.47	8,526.59	6,569.22	1,921.07	8,526.10
3)	Net profit after Tax #	5,339.90	1,439.39	6,930.67	5,339.63	1,438.98	6,930.19
4)	Total Comprehensive income (Comprising net profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5,132.12	1,520.92	8,703.54	5,131.85	1,520.51	8,703.06
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	102.99	100.09	102.99	102.99	100.09	102.99
6)	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic (not annualised)	520.64	143.81	675.74	520.62	143.76	675.71
	(b) Diluted (not annualised)	520.64	143.81	675.74	520.62	143.76	675.71

The Company does not have Exceptional / Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.

Notes:
1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2021
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com." and on Company's website "www.saraswaticommercial.com."

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Hetal Khalsapada Director DIN : 00055823
Date : November 13, 2021
Place : Mumbai

SABOO BROTHERS LIMITED

Reg. Off.: 332, B-Block, Anand Plaza University Road Udaipur RJ 313001

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2021

Particulars	Standalone			Year ended March 31, 2021
	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2020	
Total income from operations (net)	7.68	4.89	10.53	37.83
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	4.40	3.36	3.20	15.97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	4.40	3.36	3.20	15.97
Paid up Equity Share Capital/Face Value Rs. 10/- per Equity Share	609.62	609.62	609.62	609.62
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.07	0.06	0.05	0.26
Diluted:	0.07	0.06	0.05	0.26
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.07	0.06	0.05	0.26
Diluted:	0.07	0.06	0.05	0.26

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (URL of the filings) For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
SABOO BROTHERS LIMITED
sd/-
ROOP LAL BALAI
Whole Time Director (DIN: 08451425)
Place : Udaipur
Date: November 12, 2021

ABANS

Abans Enterprises Limited
CIN: L74120MH1985PLC035243
Regd. Office: 36/37/38A, 3rd Floor, 227, Nariman Square, Backbay Reclamation, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel No.: 022 - 6835 4100, Fax: 022 - 6173 0010
Email: compliance@abansenterprises.com | Website: www.abansenterprises.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2021

(Rs. in Lacs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	92,736.51	1,28,235.61	96,316.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	626.72	797.58	626.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	626.72	797.58	626.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	610.84	826.36	627.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	625.28	944.09	627.24
6	Equity Share Capital	1394.98	1394.98	1,394.98
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-